
Attachment 1

Report on Change Orders on Contracts with 5% Contingency Provision Authorized by the Director of Engineering for January 2024

Contract 

Number
Contract Name

Purchase 

Order
Vendor Name Subcontractor Amount Description

Original Contract 

Value

Previous 

Cumulative 

Contract Change 

Orders

Current Contract Value at 

January 31, 2024

Current 

Substantial 

Completion 

Date

Time 

Extension 

(in Days)

19-542-3MR Central Boiler Facility and 

Electrical Updates, HPWRP, 

Rebid

4000081 IHC Construction 

Companies, LLC

IHC $324.69 CO-19 MCC-15 Clarification (RFI-93) $13,760,000.00 $276,330.41 $14,036,655.10 2/22/2025 0

18-254-3P Chemical Phosphorus Removal 

Facility, CWRP

4000092 IHC Construction 

Companies, LLC

IHC -$5,280.00 CO-28 NNC-3 Low Compressive 

Concrete Strength

$15,577,000.00 $740,342.28 $16,312,062.28 3/16/2024 0

14-258-5F Flood Control Project in the 

vicinity of 135th Street and 

Central Avenue in Crestwood, 

CSA

4000084 Reliable 

Contracting & 

Equipment Co.

Reliable 

Contracting & 

Equip.

$9,950.64 CO-20 CalSag Pavement Marking $7,588,800.00 $126,039.19 $7,724,789.83 11/8/2023 0

1


